T-Grid Linear
OKT T-Grid LED Linear is a new generation green lighting solution that
integrated into T-Grid suspended ceilings, allowing to be fully and
integrated into 9/16" flat, 9/16" slot, 9/16" interlude or 15/16" flat T-grid.
It can replace selected cross tees of the suspended grid ceiling system
where light is desired. The innovative separable design of led module
and T-grid bracket makes it more flexible. One T-grid bracket allows for
integration of multiple LED modules with different CCT with easy and

*DesignLights Consortium Qualified and classified for DLC
standard/premium, refer to www.designlights.org for details
PRODUCT ORDERING GUIDE STRUCTURE
Sample
4. CCT
50          5000K *
U        15/16" Flat - Custom pattern
30          3000K *
F         9/16" Flat - Custom pattern
35         3500K
S          9/16" Slot - Custom pattern
40            4000K
I           9/16" Interlude *
1 2 3 4 5
TB  4  - DM -  35  U
1 2 543
3. Dimming
2. Length & Wattage
DM       1-10V Dimming (10%-100%)
2            2'   10w
4             4'   20w
 OPTIONAL ORDERING GUIDE
1. Base Model
TB
LED Emergency Driver (Order Separated)
CCEA*
Optional Functions
DMTB
5. Grid Type
T-Grid Linear
Recessed | Architectural LED Linear
CRI
CCT
LED
Minimum 80 color rendering index
Thermal
Management
3000K, 3500K, 4000K and 5000K with a great color
consistency
life Minimum 50,000h with 87.8% of lumen
maintenance in 25℃ ambient temperature, in
compliance with IES LM-80 testing measurements.
Aluminum housing acting as the heat sink to
maximize life.
Electrical
LED System
Approvals
Mounting
 Optics
Dimming
THD <20%
Power Factor >0.9
Input Voltage
Standard constant current electronic driver with 1-10V
dimming input; dimming range from 100% down to
10%. Tested Dimmers: Lutron ® Diva-Dvtv, Leviton ®
IP-710-DL. Thermal overload protection shuts down
the luminaire when system temperatures exceed
designed operating conditions.
Unique design with triple sides allows the light to diffuse for a direct
and indirect lighting combination with 120° beam angle.
Remote
LED Driver
Standard electronic drivers are cULus recognized
and available for 100-277V AC or 24VDC*.
• US Patent (10125934)
• cULus listed for damp locations
• Tested to IESNA LM-79 and LM-80
• DesignLights Consortium Qualified and classified for DLC
standard, refer to www.designlights.org for details
• CCEA listed
• IC Rated
• 5 years limited warranty
Optional Function
3pcs 2' LED lights per 30w remote driver